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Brand C.K

Product T4760AVI

Description Triton XLS Flexible Screwdriver + Free Bits Set

Barcode 5013969713923

Commodity code 82054000

Country of origin TW

Features & Benefits ~ magnetic bit holder for positive bit retention ~ strong yet flexible shaft for access to screws and fixings in

Carl
Kammerling

awkward places ~ for use with 6 mm / 1/4\" hexagon bits ~ 41 pcs Bit assortment in metal case (25 mm bits) ~

Premium quality S2 alloy steel for exceptional strength & durability ~ Content bitset: 2 x PH1 /4 x PH2 / 2 x
PH3 4 x PZ1 /8 xPZ2 /4 xPZ32x4.0mm/2x55mm/2x6,0mm/2x8,0mm (slotted) 1 x TX15/1 x

TX20/1xTX25/1xTX301x3,0mm/1x4,0mm/1x50mm/1x6,0mm (hexagon) 1 x bitholder

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Item Quantity

Width mm

Depth mm

Height mm

Weight

Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

1
30
30

310
167

Product & primary
packaging

1
105
35
390
198

Backing card
17
Blister
14

0

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

12
150
410
190

2529

Box

153

Transit packaging

72
420
460
400
16.2

Case

1012.5
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